BPRO10 CI'TY OF REDDI NG
DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT
BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON

ACTIVITY DETAIL OF PERM TS | SSUED FOR THE MONTH OF 2010-09 PAGE 1
BUI LDI NG PERM TS LOCATI ON OMNNER TYPE OF PERM T VALUE FEE PLAN CK MF SM P RES/ COM

9045 117-540- 745 CRANTS PASS PALOMAR BLDG | NC SINGLE DVELLI NG 146, 497. 54 1,220. 27 793.17 24.00 14. 65 R
SINGLE FAM DVELL

9204 110-370- 4 3125 LAVER OCHOASHEHAN BLDR SINGLE DVELLI NG 284, 214.54 1,948.91 1,266.79 27.00 28. 42 R
SINGLE FAM DVEELL

9055 110-300- 1 3255 FOREST HOMES MARTI NEZ, RI CH ACCESSCRY BLDG 17,394.52 287. 56 186.91 6.00 1.74 R
GARAGE

9259 115-420- 1 879 SANTA CRUZ W CKEL, BOB ACCESSCORY BLDG 4,379.04 110.11 71.57 7.50 .50 R
POOL HOUSE

9269 107-340- 2 2800 CHURN CREEK MATHESON, HELEN ACCESSCORY BLDG 5,981. 76 123.76 80. 44 . 60 R
CARPORT/ PATI O

9005  48-370- 3 5400 ROSSWOOD CAULFI ELD, MARK REMODEL & REPAIR 175, 097. 59 1,373.39 892.70 15.00 17.51 R

9006  77-410- 2150 HACI ENDA STAPLEY, JULIE REMODEL & REPAIR 9, 554. 20 178. 36 115.93 7.50 . 96 R
PATI O ADD' N

9009 117-100- 3 457 SHELL DRAKE, PATRICI A REMODEL & REPAIR 6, 937.18 137. 41 89.31 25.50 . 69 R
2 PATI O COVERS

9010 107- 40- 4 2627 BECHELLI GREWAL, MANVIR REMODEL & REPAIR 45, 856. 84 1,198.40 389.48 13.50 9.63 C
DOUBLE FEES

9023  48-190- 3 4979 BI DVELL WATSON, STEVE REMODEL & REPAIR 92, 402. 92 924. 37 600.84 13.50 9.24 R
ADDI TI ON

9027  49-430- 1722 BRANSTETTER BARCHUS, RI CHARD REMODEL & REPAIR 500. 00 22.81 14.82 .50 R
REMODEL

9028  70- 20- 4200 BECHELLI Rl VERVI EW CC REMODEL & REPAI R 10, 000. 00 178. 36 115.93 10.50 2.10 C

9033 204-360- 4 4540 SHANNON DYKSTRA, RONALD REMODEL & REPAIR 1, 000. 00 38. 26 .50 R
W NDOWS & DOORS

9034 107-450- 2800 BECHELLI LABOUEF, ED REMODEL & REPAIR 1, 000. 00 38. 26 .50 C

9035 68-380- 8 1596 MURI ETA BANK REMODEL & REPAIR 1, 540. 00 56. 80 .50 R

T/ O REROOF PATI O

9046 110-130- 5 3650 ORI ON PALATI NO, CYNTH A REMODEL & REPAIR 2,100. 00 82.81 .50 R
T. O/ REROOF COWP

9048  48-510- 3 5845 OLD BARN BENHAM  KRI STI NE REMODEL & REPAIR 44,221. 38 581.51 377.98 21.00 4.42 R



BPRO10 CI'TY OF REDDI NG
DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT
BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON
ACTIVITY DETAIL OF PERM TS | SSUED FOR THE MONTH OF 2010-09 PAGE 2
BUI LDI NG PERM TS LOCATI ON OMNNER TYPE OF PERM T VALUE FEE PLAN CK MF SM P RES/ COM

2 BEDRM 1 BATHRM

9057  49-120- 1 2192 BRANSTETTER SANGENI TTO, CHAR REMODEL & REPAIR 800. 00 32.08 .50 R
STAI R REPAIR

9058 107-490- 1 2919 BECHELLI FAI LOR, RALPH REMODEL & REPAIR 2,000. 00 69. 16 .50 C

9059 108- 60- 2 3802 TEA ROSE VENHAM  DOUG REMODEL & REPAIR 22,332. 24 355. 81 231.27 12.00 2.23 R

9062 110-230- 2 2577 VENUS SAEPHANH, SENG REMODEL & REPAIR 3,500. 00 96. 46 .50 R
OVERLAY COWP

9067 103-750- 1 842 Pl ONEER BURKE REMODEL & REPAIR 6, 500. 00 137. 41 . 65 R
Rl DGE/ EDGE SHI NGL

9068  70- 40- 2 4010 CHERYL CHULUFAS, SARA REMODEL & REPAIR 1, 500. 00 53.71 .50 R
T/ O REROOF

9072 117-540- 5 792 ROGUE Rl VER POHRMAN, ERIC REMODEL & REPAIR 13, 085. 10 232.96 151.42 15.00 1.31 R

ALUM PATI O COVER

9073 104-930- 3529 FOOTH LL LAWSON, MARG E REMODEL & REPAIR 7,892. 60 151. 06 98.18 15.00 .79 R
ALUM PATI O COVER

9074  50-810- 4 6539 REFLECTION WOOLLUM DENNI' S REMODEL & REPAIR 11,921.98 205. 66 133.67 21.00 1.19 R
2 ALUM PATI O CVRS

9075  70-330- 4590 CHI NOOXK PANI CH, GARY REMODEL & REPAIR 4,569. 40 110.11 71.57 19.50 .50 R
2 PATI O COVERS

9076 115-360- 2 1453 WHI TE WATER CROWN PATRI CI A REMODEL & REPAIR 8,432. 62 164.71 107.06 13.50 .84 R
ALUM PATI O COVER

9082 102-160- 2155 PARK MARI NA MCCONNELL FOUNDN REMODEL & REPAIR 5, 400. 00 123.76 .54 R
T. O/ REROOF COWP

9083 102-160- 2155 PARK MARI NA MCCONNELL FOUNDN REMODEL & REPAIR 5, 400. 00 123.76 .54 R
T. O/ REROOF COWP

9084 102-160- 2155 PARK MARI NA MCCONNELL FOUNDN REMODEL & REPAIR 5, 400. 00 123.76 .54 R
T. O/ REROOF COWP

9085 102-160- 2155 PARK MARI NA MCCONNELL FOUNDN REMODEL & REPAIR 5, 400. 00 123.76 .54 R
T. O/ REROOF COWP

9086  71-430- 1150 DANA VRl GOLDENSTATE REMODEL & REPAIR 39, 900. 00 531.91 345.74 13.50 8.38 C
9088 105-540- 2005 QLI VE MAKI, TAIM REMODEL & REPAIR 21,543.00 342.16 2.15 R



BPRO10

ACTIVITY DETAIL OF PERM TS | SSUED

BUI LDI NG PERM TS

9089  70-340-

1 708

9090  70-340- 4394

9091 108-510- 1 3050

9094  48-250- 1 2671

9096  50-390- 1 6551

9099 68- 50- 3 3021
9100 109-100- 5 2377

9101 114-260- 1 3738

9102 110-230- 3 3636

9104 104-820- 3 1909

9109 108-430- 3 2610

9110 107-480- 6 2799

9114 114-390- 4685

9116  49-480- 1 6100

9118 107-280- 5 900
9122 101-660- 1725
9123 110- 60- 3667

LOCATI ON

Rl VERCREST

KESTREL

HOWARD

N BONNYVI EW

Rl VERSI DE

LAWRENCE
KERRY

MAGNUVS

CAPRI CORN

CGRANDVI EW

DAWNRI DGE

JUNE

VWH TE RI VER

EVMERALD

DANA
EAST
ALTA MESA

CI'TY OF REDDI NG
DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT
BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON

OMNNER TYPE OF PERM T

T/ O REROOF

JOHNSON, NI CK REMODEL & REPAIR
ALUM PATI O CVR

CHANG, TONY REMODEL & REPAIR
ALUM PATI O COVER

MATHEWS, | NGA REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF

DEAN, TRUDY REMODEL & REPAI R
T/ O REROOF

ZANE, JOHNNIE REMODEL & REPAIR

T/O0 R'R COOL ROCOF

LORD & SAVI OR CH REMODEL & REPAIR

CARREL, CRAIG REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF COCL
SCHWEI TZER, M REMODEL & REPAIR

T/ O REROCF

CAL EQUI TY MAWNT REMODEL & REPAIR
R'R OVERLAY COWP

CHANDLER, SHARON REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF

PECK, DEBRA REMODEL & REPAI R

REROOF

SOTOVAYOR, NANCY REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF

PEER, MARILYN REMODEL & REPAIR

T/ O REROOF

ROHRI CH, PETER REMODEL & REPAIR

DEN AND PORCH

SPENCER G FTS REMODEL & REPAIR

BEREAN BI BLE CH REMODEL & REPAIR

GUSTAFSON, KEN REMODEL & REPAIR

FOR THE MONTH OF 2010-09

VALUE

5,524. 82

3,780.14

7,730.00

3,900. 00

2,000. 00

10, 805. 00
4,800. 00

4,981.00

3, 500. 00

3,654. 00

12, 000. 00

4, 000. 00

2,700.00

17,567.51

6, 900. 00
4,500. 00
2,900. 00

PAGE

123.

96.

151.

96.

69.

192.
110.

110.

96.

96.

205.

96.

82.

287.

137.
110.
82.

FEE

76

46

06

46

16

01
11

11

46

46

66

46

81

56

41
11
81

3

PLAN CK

80. 44

62. 69

186. 91

MF

4.50

4.50

SM P RES/ COM
.55 R
.50 R
.77 R
.50 R
.50 R

2.27 C
.50 R
.50 R
.50 R
.50 R

1.20 R
.50 R
.50 R

1.76 R

1.45 C
.95 C
.50 R
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BUI LDI NG PERM TS LOCATI ON OMNNER TYPE OF PERM T VALUE FEE PLAN CK MF SM P RES/ COM

T/ O REROOF

9126 104-580- 5 3873 WOLVERI NE SCHAERDT RAYMOND REMODEL & REPAIR 4,725.00 110.11 .50 R

9127 110-130- 2 3664 PCLARI S JI MENEZ FRANK REMODEL & REPAIR 3,500. 00 96. 46 .50 R

9131 102-410- 3 760 CYPRESS LES MELBURG REMODEL & REPAIR 10, 000. 00 178. 36 115.93 13.50 2.10 C

9140 116-370- 3 286 VINTAGE VEBER, SHERRILL REMODEL & REPAIR 10, 488. 85 192.01 124.80 1.50 1.05 R

9141 204-380- 3 1722 RECORD TOLEN, JOHN REMODEL & REPAIR 4,520.00 110.11 .50 R
T/ O REROOF

9144  68-600- 4 3762 CANTERBURY BATTEN, SEAN REMODEL & REPAIR 6, 868. 00 137. 41 . 69 R
T/0 R R COW

9145  48-510- 3 5831 OLD BARN PARRI SH, DAVE REMODEL & REPAIR 6, 694. 00 137. 41 . 67 R
R' R OVERLAY

9150 116- 80- 1 863 SHILCH SAWER, R & K REMODEL & REPAIR 4,000. 00 96. 46 .50 R
T/ O REROOF

9151  55- 40- 1 5126 HUNTI NGTON WACKER, DQUGLAS REMODEL & REPAIR 4,118.00 110.11 .50 R
T/ O REROOF

9154 104-580- 5 3882 WOLVERI NE ROBI NSON,  AMANDA REMODEL & REPAIR 3,100. 00 96. 46 .50 R
T/ O REROOF

9155 110- 90- 2 3967 PCLARI S LONERY, LEON REMODEL & REPAIR 3, 000. 00 82.81 .50 R
T/ O REROOF COCL

9156 112-180- 1717 BENTON WYNANT, ARTHUR REMODEL & REPAIR 4,000. 00 96. 46 .50 R
T/ O REROCOF COWP

9157 70- 60- 5 613 TERRACE CGERHARD, TERRY REMODEL & REPAIR 15, 150. 00 260. 26 1.52 R
STUCCO

9158 117-380- 1887 TI BURON AHRENS, JOSH REMODEL & REPAI R 3,500. 00 96. 46 .50 R

9159 101-150- 1388 COURT Bl G REMODEL & REPAI R 50, 000. 00 631. 11 10. 50 C

9162 203-220- 2 4871 KIOMA PENLAND, JERALD REMODEL & REPAI R 1, 200. 00 44. 44 28.88 3.00 .50 R
M H FOUND N SYS

9164 113-170- 845 DAWSON STEGALL, B & M REMODEL & REPAIR 1, 000. 00 38. 26 .50 R
DEMO POOL/ HOT TUB

9167  50-420- 5 7023 R VERSI DE LUCAS, BOB REMODEL & REPAIR 8, 000. 00 151. 06 . 80 R



BPRO10 CI'TY OF REDDI NG
DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT
BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON
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BUI LDI NG PERM TS LOCATI ON OMNNER TYPE OF PERM T VALUE FEE PLAN CK MF SM P RES/ COM

T. O/ REROOF COWP

9169  49-430- 1722 BRANSTETTER BARCHUS, RICH REMODEL & REPAIR 600. 00 25.90 .50 R
PORCH ROCF

9185 102-590- 3 2433 CALI FORNI A HOBSON, RODNEY REMODEL & REPAI R 3, 800. 00 96. 46 .50 R
T/ O REROOF

9192 104-910- 2637 CUMBERLAND LENSI NK, DANI EL REMODEL & REPAIR 2,000. 00 69. 16 44,95 .50 R
GARGE SLAB REPLAC

9195 109-100- 2 2378 CHRI STI AN KELLEY, KEVIN REMODEL & REPAI R 2,000. 00 69. 16 .50 R
T/ O REROOF

9197  48-380- 5500 ELM BARREL, GARY REMODEL & REPAIR 4, 656. 00 110.11 .50 R
T/ O REROOF COWP

9198 67-310- 1 2807 KENCO SEEMAN, MARK REMODEL & REPAIR 3,500. 00 96. 46 .50 R
T/0 R R COW

9202  49-300- 1 2163 SYCAMORE ABAI R, DI ANE REMODEL & REPAIR 3, 000. 00 82.81 .50 R
CODE COVPLI ANCE

9203 116-290- 19040 FREDA G LLIN, PATRICK REMODEL & REPAI R 3, 655. 52 96. 46 62. 69 .50 R
16X11 PATI O CVR

9206 101-290- 5 1400 EUREKA SEI BER, M CHAEL REMODEL & REPAIR 90, 000. 00 903. 91 587.54 31.50 18. 90 C

9215 102-240- 4 2053 PARIS BUFFI NGTON, L REMODEL & REPAIR 4,900. 00 110.11 .50 R
T/ O REROOF

9216 116- 240- 5810 S| ERRA VAN AUKEN, LI NDA REMODEL & REPAIR 4,245.00 110.11 71.57 .50 R
T/ O REROCOF COWP

9217  50-440- 1 2365 WAVERLY TAYLOR, GUY REMODEL & REPAIR 6, 000. 00 123.76 . 60 R
R&R SI DI NG

9219 107-260- 1 835 BROMWNI NG AT&T REMODEL & REPAI R 153, 000. 00 1,251.95 813.77 45.00 32.13 C

9220 104-830- 2 1697 EL CAPI TAN TRAUGOTT, CATHY REMODEL & REPAIR 11, 390. 00 205. 66 1.14 R
T/ O REROOF

9221 70- 90- 1 702 GARY SHARPE, VICKIE REMODEL & REPAIR 8, 695. 00 164.71 .87 R
T/ O REROOF

9222 108-320- 1 2877 MAHAN BRAZI L REMODEL & REPAIR 4,300.00 110.11 .50 R

OVERLAY COWP



BPRO10

ACTIVITY DETAIL OF PERM TS | SSUED

BUI LDI NG PERM TS
9223 108-320- 1 2883
9224 108-320- 1 2889

9225 107-200- 3 2250
9226 107-420- 4 351
9227  49-310- 4 6446

9230  77-380-

2559

9234 115-230- 2 3368

9237  77-260- 2 1195

9239  67-330- 4 2903

9242  74-110- 2402

9248  49-310- 3 1974
9249 113-290- 4340
9250  48-490- 2736
9251 102-590- 2 2378
9252  50-420- 2 3161
9254  49-420- 1 6752

9255  49-420- 1 2175

LOCATI ON

MAHAN

MAHAN

CHURN CREEK
HARTNELL
EL CAM NO

CANDLEWOOD

HARLAN

ROSELAND

CHURN

CASCADE
MERLE

SWALLOWTAI L

WYNDHAM

WALDON

| SLAND

EL CAM NO

GLENGARY

DEVELCP

CI'TY OF REDDI NG
MENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT
BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON

OMNNER TYPE OF PERM T

BRAZI L REMODEL & REPAIR
OVERLAY COWP

BRAZI L REMODEL & REPAIR
OVERLAY COWP

THE STI RRI NG REMODEL & REPAIR

HAMSTRA GROUP REMODEL & REPAIR

CROAE, KATHLEEN REMODEL & REPAI R
T/ O REROOF

VELCH, NILA REMODEL & REPAIR

WARNEMUENDE, JAME

T/ O REROCF

REMODEL & REPAI R
OFFI CE/ BREEZEVAY

ANDERSON, JESSI E REMODEL & REPAIR
KI TCHEN REMODEL

VELLS FARGO REMODEL & REPAIR
T/0 R R COW

BP VEST COAST REMODEL & REPAIR

PROPERTY TRUST REMODEL & REPAIR
TERM TE REPAI RS

LOPEZ, M & M REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF

REI SER, VI NCE REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF

LI VI NGSTON, JOHN REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF

STON RUSS REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF

CATES, ROY REMODEL & REPAIR
T. O/ REROOF COWP

TI'VEY, DORI'S REMODEL & REPAIR

FOR THE MONTH OF 2010-09

VALUE

4,300.00

4,300. 00

10, 000. 00
138, 500. 00
6, 344. 00

4,500. 00

27,944. 31

9, 000. 00

3, 800. 00

6, 000. 00
4,200. 00

4,000. 00

8,000. 00

4,500. 00

7,000. 00

5, 000. 00

5,000. 00

PAGE

110.

110.

178.
1,178.
137.

110.

412.

164.

96.

123.
110.

96.

151.

110.

137.

110.

110.

FEE

11

11

36
03
41

11

87

71

46

76
11

46

06

11

41

11

11

6

PLAN CK

115. 93
765.72

268. 36

107. 06

MF

22.50

18. 00

4.50

SM P RES/ COM
.50 R
.50 R

2.10 C

29.09 C
.63 R
.50 R

2.79 R
.90 R
.50 R

1. 26 C
.50 R
.50 R
. 80 R
.50 R
.70 R
.50 R
.50 R



BPRO10

BUI LDI NG PERM TS

9256  51- 10-

9261 108-460- 1

9262 102-260- 2
9266 67-110- 5
9267 105-770- 3

9268  49-320- 3

9270 117- 50-

9271  49-320- 5

9001 204-420- 2

9087  73- 40- 7

9097  70- 90- 2

9130 107-170- 2

9147  77- 20- 3

9187 115-420- 1

9211 103-230- 4

9243 102-470- 1

ACTIVITY DETAIL OF PERM TS | SSUED

8533

2730

900
1356
2266

6400

466

6501

2187

1191

531

1900

975

887

1145

515

LOCATI ON

REDBANK

CRYSTAL TREE

LOCUST
E CYPRESS
ALAVEDA

PASO

ROSEWOCD

PASO

DARTMOUTH

PRESTI GE

GARY

H LLTOP

SHASTA VI EW

SANTA CRUZ

VHI SKEYTOWN

CYPRESS

CI'TY OF REDDI NG
DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT
BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON

OMNNER TYPE OF PERM T

T. O/ REROOF COWP

SEI BEL, DARREL REMODEL & REPAIR
T. O/ REROOF COWP
MANSON, G & K REMODEL & REPAI R
T/ O REROOF

I NTL BROTHERHOCD REMODEL & REPAIR

RDG ADVNTST ACDY REMODEL & REPAIR

WALDRCP REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF COWP

BANK REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROCOF FLAT

GARDNER, TOM REMODEL & REPAIR

ALUM LATTI CE COVR

WOODWARD, BRI AN REMODEL & REPAIR

T/ O REROOF

URIA JCE STRUCT. NOT BLDG
SW MM NG POOL

JEET, SUVAN STRUCT. NOT BLDG
PROPANE DI SP

CULMER, M KE STRUCT. NOT BLDG
SW MM NG POOL

MEYER CREST STRUCT. NOT BLDG
SITE WORK

MCCONNELL FND STRUCT. NOT BLDG
BALL WALLS

KI NGSLEY, CHAD STRUCT. NOT BLDG
SW MM NG POOL

TREVOR, EVERETT STRUCT. NOT BLDG

LI GHTED WALKWAY

CI TY OF REDDI NG * * NO FEE * *
EL- TRAFFI C SI GNAL

FOR THE MONTH OF 2010-09

VALUE

4, 000. 00

8, 100. 00

30, 500. 00
8,000. 00
5,175.00

1, 850. 00

5,919. 45

4,800. 00

37,000. 00

13, 000. 00

20, 000. 00

150, 000. 00

8,000. 00

36, 868. 00

10, 000. 00

200, 000. 00

PAGE

96.

164.

442.
151.
123.

66.

123.

110.

502.

219.

314.

1, 236.

151.

502.

178.

NO F

FEE

46

71

63
06
76

07

76

11

15

31

86

11

06

15

36

EE

7

PLAN CK

98.

80.

326.

142.

204.

803.

98.

326.

115.

19

44

39

55

65

47

19

39

93

33.

MF

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

00

.00

.50

SM P RES/ COM
.50 R
.81 R

6.41 C

1.68 C
.52 R
.50 R
.59 R
.50 R

3.70 R

2.73 C

2.00 R

31.50 C

1.68 C

3.69 R

2.10 C

C



BPRO10

CI'TY OF REDDI NG
DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT
BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON

ACTIVITY DETAIL OF PERM TS | SSUED

BUI LDI NG PERM TS

9244

9245

9246

9247

9161

9125

9013

9029

9042

9051

9092

9124

9189

9260

TOTAL PERM TS | SSUED 132

102- 470-
107- 360-
107- 360-
102- 470-
203-220-
49- 100-
77- 20-
117- 70-
49-190-
103- 400-
77- 20-
107- 260-
71-430-

71-430-

1 315

180

190

1 3050

2 4871

4963

3 975

1 500

1300

1 1441

3 975

1 835

4 980

4 980

TOTAL NO FEE PERM TS

3 VA DS
1637 VO DS TO DATE

LOCATI ON

CYPRESS

E CYPRESS

E CYPRESS

PARK MARI NA

Kl OMA

CEDARS

SHASTA VI EW

DURANGO

BRANSTETTER

PLEASANT

SHASTA VI EW

BROVWNI NG

CLD ALTURAS

OLD ALTURAS

VALUE-
5 VALUE-

OMNNER

CI TY OF REDDI NG

TYPE COF

* * NOF

FOR THE MONTH OF
PERM T

EE**

BRI DGE LI GHTI NG

CITY OF REDDI NG

* * NOF

EE**

BRI DGE LI GHTI NG

CI TY OF REDDI NG

* * NOF

TRAFFI C SI GNAL

CITY OF REDDI NG

* * NOF

EL- PED XWALK

PENLAND, JERALD

HANGER, M CHAEL

EE**

EE**

MOBI LE HOVE PRMTI
2BDRM SNGLW DE

DEMOLI T

I ON

STORAGE BUI LDI NG

MCCONNELL FDN

RE -

H GHLAND PARK

RE -

LONE, | SAAC

PLAN CHECK

PLAN CHECK

REI NSPECT/ RECHECK

KLASSEEN, SVEN

RE -

MCCONNELL FDN

RE -

MP I X REIT LLC

RE -

CI NEMARK THEATER

RE -

Cl NEMARK

RE -

3,412, 450. 77
1, 200, 000. 00

64, 304, 247. 35

PLAN CHECK

PLAN CHECK

PLAN CHECK

PLAN CHECK

PLAN CHECK

FEES-

28,249.00 CK-

2010-09
VALUE

400, 000. 00

400, 000. 00

150, 000. 00

50, 000. 00

51,747.72

13,549.07 MF

NO FEE

NO FEE

NO FEE

NO FEE

69. 00

71.00

PAGE 8

FEE PLAN CK MF
362. 08 20.85 7.50
200.00 4.50

160. 00
80.00 6.00
80.00 33.00

40.00
1,120.00 96.00
80.00 6.00
655.50 SM P TRAI LERS-

SM P RES/ COM

.50 R

313. 26
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